
 

 

 

B.A.S.E. SCHOOL AGE 2018-2019 CALENDAR of closings  
Tuesday, Sept 4: Closed  

First day of school: Wednesday, Sept 5 (kindergarteners must register for this day on the 

website) 

Thursday, Sept 6 kindergarteners must register for this day on the website 

Friday, Sept 7 School is CLOSED – BASE IS OPEN- must register for this day on the website 

Monday, Oct 8: Closed, Columbus Day 

Tuesday, Nov 6: School is Closed- BASE IS OPEN- must register for this day on the website 

Monday, Nov 12: Closed, Veteran’s Day 

Thurs, Nov 22 & Fri, Nov 23: Closed for Thanksgiving 

Monday, Dec 24 & Tues, Dec 25: Closed, Christmas  

Monday, Dec 31- Tues, Jan 1, 2019: Closed, New Year’s  

Monday, Jan 21: Closed, MLK Jr Day 

Friday, April 19: Closed, Good Friday (THIS FALLS DURING APRIL VACATION) 

Monday, May 27: Closed, Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 25 Last Day of the School Year 

 

HALF DAYS FOR BRAINTREE PUBLIC SCHOOLS- BASE is open until 6:30pm if it is a 

regularly scheduled day for your child to come. 

Tuesday, Sept 25 

Wednesday, Oct 24 

Wednesday, Nov 21 

Thursday, Dec 6 

Friday, Dec 21 

Tuesday, Jan 29 

Thursday, March 7 

Monday, March 25 

Friday, May 24 


